Ha «24 uroas» 2023r‘

3aBTpak

Kama «I epkyjecoBas» MOJI04YHas

qyai, MacJio CJIMBOYHOE
Xi1e0 TMIeHUYHbIN , [IEYEHbE.

O6en:
Canar 13 OrypuoB
CBeKOJIbLHUK HA K\O CO CMETaHOM
Puc orBapHOH,
Iy JISIIIL
Komnor
X1e0 paxaHOM

IHogHHUK:
norypt
YKuH:
3anekaHkKa TBOPOKHO MaHHas CO

CTYILICHKOM
Yai

200 — 220
150 — 200
25-55

150-250
170-200
70-80

150-200
20-60

150-200

150020 - 200\35

150-200




